
Aerial Assault
Buffalo Ski Club

Feb 9, 2019 (Sat) (0717) (U0716)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: RIEHLE,Robert 

T.D.: DEPETERS,Mark 

Chief of Scoring: F.RIEHLE,Robert

Judge 1(T&A): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 2(T&A): KASPER,Benjamin 

Judge 3(Land): MCKEE,Matthew 

Course: Pete's Sprint

Inrun Length: 60 m

Inrun Pitch: 18 deg

Landing Len: 27 m

Landing Pitch: 32 deg

Table Len: 14 m

Table Pitch: 2 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 9, 2019 (Sat)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 2:46 pm
Buffalo Ski Club         Aerial Assault                                
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1   1 DUDA,Jessica      F15 Sev 8.5 8.4 8.7 25.60       TS 1.700  43.52
8.9 9.1 9.0 27.00        S 1.600  43.20    86.72

2 172 ELLIOT,Chelsea    F15 Buf 9.3 9.3 9.2 27.80        S 1.600  44.48
7.5 8.3 8.3 24.10       TS 1.700  40.97    85.45

3 163 YOUNG,Zoey        F17 Buf 5.0 5.3 4.8 15.10     bTTk 2.550  38.50
7.4 7.4 7.0 21.80       bL 2.050  44.69    83.19

4   3 HENRICH,Anneliese F13 Buf 9.0 9.1 8.4 26.50        S 1.600  42.40
6.6 7.1 7.0 20.70       DD 1.740  36.01    78.41

5 171 WOODROW,Caitlin   F13 Hmt 8.8 8.5 8.5 25.80        S 1.600  41.28
7.2 7.5 7.2 21.90        T 1.600  35.04    76.32

6 168 BUTLER,Brooke     F15 Hv  6.2 6.7 6.4 19.30        3 1.780  34.35
7.6 7.8 7.4 22.80       TS 1.700  38.76    73.11

7   7 BARONE,Ava        F13 Buf 8.2 8.3 8.7 25.20        S 1.600  40.32
6.6 6.4 6.9 19.90        T 1.600  31.84    72.16

8  12 HACKER,Kylee      F11 Hmt 7.0 7.2 7.7 21.90        S 1.600  35.04
5.8 6.2 6.5 18.50        N 1.560  28.86    63.90

9 166 HELM,Casey        F17 Buf 7.8 7.7 7.5 23.00      bTk 2.000  46.00
3.3 2.9 3.2  9.40        S 1.600  15.04    61.04

10  13 LARUSCH,Ella      F11 Hol 4.5 5.2 5.5 15.20        S 1.600  24.32
6.4 7.0 6.9 20.30        N 1.560  31.66    55.98

1 174 COLLINS,Liam      M19 Buf 8.3 8.3 7.8 24.40     bTTk 2.550  62.22
9.2 9.0 9.1 27.30       bL 2.050  55.96   118.18

2 165 MASTERS,Giovanni  M19 Buf 9.6 9.6 9.6 28.80      bTk 2.000  57.60
9.6 9.8 9.8 29.20       bL 2.050  59.86   117.46

3 173 ROCKENSUESS,Jude  M19 Buf 9.0 8.5 8.8 26.30      TTS 1.800  47.34
9.2 9.3 9.1 27.60      TTT 1.800  49.68    97.02

4 169 FERRINO,Samuel    M17 ?   7.6 7.1 7.2 21.90      bTk 2.000  43.80
9.0 8.6 8.6 26.20      bPX 2.000  52.40    96.20

5 156 ABATE,Domenic     M13 ?   8.4 8.8 8.3 25.50      bPX 2.000  51.00
7.3 7.4 6.9 21.60       bL 2.050  44.28    95.28

6 162 SALWAN,Ashton     M15 Buf 9.1 9.4 9.0 27.50       bL 2.050  56.37
6.5 6.5 5.7 18.70      bTk 2.000  37.40    93.77

7 159 DUDA,Tyler        M15 Sev 7.9 7.7 8.0 23.60       3X 1.900  44.84
7.9 8.2 8.1 24.20      bTk 2.000  48.40    93.24

8 170 WOODROW,Colin     M15 Hmt 9.2 9.1 9.4 27.70       TS 1.700  47.09
7.3 7.4 7.0 21.70      TTT 1.800  39.06    86.15

9 157 KRIBERNEY,Jake    M15 ?   8.8 8.8 9.0 26.60       TS 1.700  45.22
7.7 7.7 7.2 22.60       gg 1.760  39.77    84.99

10 161 PLUMMER,Nolan     M15 Sev 8.0 8.5 8.5 25.00        K 1.620  40.50
8.2 8.6 8.2 25.00        D 1.620  40.50    81.00

11   2 MCCALIP,Chance    M11 Sev 7.9 8.2 8.3 24.40        N 1.560  38.06
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=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

7.7 7.7 7.6 23.00        S 1.600  36.80    74.86
12 158 MANGANO,Michael   M15 ?   8.5 8.7 7.8 25.00        S 1.600  40.00

6.6 6.7 6.6 19.90       TT 1.700  33.83    73.83
13 160 JELOVICH,Connor   M13 Sev 7.9 8.2 7.9 24.00        S 1.600  38.40

6.6 7.2 7.2 21.00        D 1.620  34.02    72.42
14  11 ABATE,Rocco       M09 ?   7.4 7.6 8.1 23.10        S 1.600  36.96

6.9 7.4 7.4 21.70        N 1.560  33.85    70.81
15   8 SIEMERING,Jake    M11 Sev 7.1 7.6 7.2 21.90        N 1.560  34.16

7.5 7.9 7.1 22.50        S 1.600  36.00    70.16
16   5 BERGLUND,Robert   M11 Hmt 7.5 7.2 7.3 22.00        S 1.600  35.20

6.2 6.5 6.9 19.60        T 1.600  31.36    66.56
17 167 MCDONALD,Tiller   M15 Buf 6.8 7.8 7.5 22.10        S 1.600  35.36

5.8 5.0 5.5 16.30        T 1.600  26.08    61.44
18 175 BALL,Colden       M17 Buf 8.1 8.6 8.5 25.20        S 1.600  40.32

3.7 4.1 3.8 11.60       SS 1.700  19.72    60.04
19 164 GLOGOWSKI,Aidan   M17 Buf 6.2 6.3 6.2 18.70        S 1.600  29.92

5.6 6.1 5.8 17.50        X 1.620  28.35    58.27
20   6 SMITH,Liam        M11 ?   5.0 5.7 5.9 16.60        S 1.600  26.56

6.0 5.7 5.8 17.50        T 1.600  28.00    54.56
21   4 TEETER,John       M09 Hmt 4.9 4.6 4.7 14.20        S 1.600  22.72

6.2 6.9 6.7 19.80        N 1.560  30.88    53.60

Winfree 2019.08, A Rules, Rand=128 @ 8:56a(19-2-9), A, Not Elim
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